
201855

2011042

2011040-1
2011040-2

201208

201123
201212

201108

2011250
201301001

20130109

20130103

20130105 201301007

20130106

20130104

201301001

201816 2011068

2011052

201745

2011048

2011071C

20130101

201301008

201271409

20130102

20130110

201301003

2011046
2011050

201317

NORICA OMNIA ZRS

201301006

Ref. NAME QTY.

201855 Front sight protector 1

2011042 Front sight 1

2011040-1 Barrel assembly cal.4.5 (.177) 1

2011040-2 Barrel assembly cal.5.5 (.22)

20130105 Aluminium tube ZRS 1

20130103 Fixing bush 1

20130104 Back ring 1

20130106 Rubber stop ZRS 17 x 4x 4 1

20130109 Cotter 1

201301001 Screw DIN 7991 M4x8 2

201301002 Screw DIN 916 M4x8 1

20130101 Stock ZRS 1

20130102 Stock ZRS 1

20130110 Lower cap ZRS 1

201301003 Screw DIN 7982 2,9x9,5 2

201271412 Screw M4 x 8 DIN 912 4

201271409 Screw M4 x 16 DIN 912 2

2011250 Rear sight 1

201208 Hinge washer 2

201108 O Ring 1

201805 Cylinder assembly 1

201123 Hinge screw 1

201212 Lock washer 1
201816 Lever pin 1

201813 Cocking lever 1

201745 Trigger assembly 1

201129 GRS piston seal screw 1

2011052 Trigger assembly pin 2

Ref. NAME QTY.

201127 Piston seal 1

201808sj Piston 1

2011071C GRS 1

2011058 RAS 1

2013003 Cheeck Piece 1

2011110 Screw 2

2011111 Nut 2

201317 Screw 1

201301006 Screw DIN 913 M6x14 2

201301007 Screw ISO 7380 M4 x 8 1


	A3 Despiece
	Vista de dibujo1


